
    Ride list
Exported on: 19/04/2024   Exported type: All future rides

Mid Essex
The following applies to each ride unless otherwise stated within the individual ride information:
Depart time: 9:30 am Contact name: Denis Falconer Contact email: 40plusmidessex@gmail.com

Ride Date Meet Meet
Time

Departure
Time Elevenses Lunch Tea Principal

Leader
Supporting

Leader

Tue 23/04/2024 Writtle Duck
Pond 9:25 9:30 Sawbridgeworth, The Shed Stanstead St Margarets,

Jolly Fisherman TBA Chris Maker /
David Massey David Massey

Tue 30/04/2024 Sandon Church 9:25 9:30 Howe Street, The Hub The Black Horse, Pilgrims
Hatch TBA Steve / Tony

Phillips Tony Phillips

Tue 07/05/2024 Great Waltham 9:25 9:30 Finchingfield, Winners
Tearooms

Great Chesterford, The
Plough TBA Robin / Jon

Strudwick Jon Strudwick

Tue 14/05/2024 Writtle Duck
Pond 9:25 9:30 High Roding, Dainteas Newport, Coach & Horses TBA David Massey

Tue 21/05/2024 Sandon Church 9:25 9:30 Stanway, The Barn Garden
Centre Manningtree, The Crown TBA Steve Cleaver

Tue 28/05/2024 Great Waltham 9:25 9:30 Gosfield, Fox in the Stables Clare, The Swan TBA Chris Maker

Tue 04/06/2024 Writtle Duck
Pond 9:25 9:30 Blake House, Sconch Tea

Room
Great Sampford, The Red
Lion TBA Denis

Tue 11/06/2024 Sandon Church 9:25 9:30 Coggershall, Bakealicious Acton, The Crown TBA David Massey

Tue 18/06/2024 Great Waltham 9:25 9:30 Stanway, The Barn Garden
Centre Kersey, The Bell Inn TBA

Tue 25/06/2024 Writtle Duck
Pond 9:25 9:30 Sawbridgeworth, The Shed Aspenden, The Fox TBA




